Placering: Magion
Svgmmeh 25m

Resultater

ValleCup 2021

Arranger
Steevne dato:

Svgmmeklubben Grindsted
16. okt 2021 to 17. okt 2021

Lgb 142, 4 x 50 m KlodsHans Herrer Arg. 2010-2020 - Finale

Plac
1

2

Navn

ESK drenge 1

David Beck Poulsen
Sebastian Patterson
August Rgn Wind
Jonas Staghgj Andersen
VS Herrer 2

Santino Alexander Galacho
Benjamin Ngrremark
Frederik Vium Demant
Jacob Kristensen

Flgdeboller med kokosdrys Dr

Oscar Ostenfeldt

Kasper Eifer Rasmussen
Rasmus Trier Hem

Malthe Friis

ESK drenge 2

Louie Lindblad

Mathias Jittipat Nielsen
Johan Aggerholm

Emil Grensteen Thuesen
Disney Sjov - AGF drenge 1
Anders B. Kibsgaard Jensen
Lucas Schoubo Borup
Asger Wille Di Giuseppe
Teis Rask-Hornebo

Event official at: 17-10-2021 14:21:51

Lgb 142, 4 x 50 m KlodsHans Herrer Arg. 2007-2009 - Finale

Plac
1

3

Navn

Pingvin Drenge 1
Asger Ziethen

Gustav @. Pedersen
Lucas Skjgdt Broe
Victor Vixg Momme
Herning Killer Whales
Hjalte Damgaard
Sander Thygesen
Gustav Falk Olesen
Gustav Nordgaard

VS Herrer 1

Andreas Jeppesen
Marius Lynggaard
Lasse Elkjaer

Nicolai Skivild Westing

Age Klub FINA

11

2010 1007A)

2012 1235AE

2011 1129AH

2010 1011AD 3:54.73
11

2010 1021AK

2010 1017AK

2011 1127AG

2010 1053AM 3:55.34
11

2010 1041AK

2010 1067AB

2010 1019AG

2011 1141AG 4:10.22
11

2010 1087AF

2012 1257AC

2012 1213AF

2010 1083AH 4:52.28
12

2010 1023AG

2010 1063AM

2009 0961BG

2010 1065AM 4:06.85

Age Klub FINA

14

2008 0863AQ

2008 0875AD

2007 0721AH

2007 0793A) 3:04.02
13

2008 0883AK

2009 0949AB

2008 0883AN

2009 0915AG 3:09.35
13

2008 0885AM

2009 0981AG

2009 0987BE

2008 0841Al 3:44.61

Tid
3:54.73

3:54.73
3:55.34

3:55.34
4:10.22

4:10.22
4:52.28

4:52.28
4:06.85

4:06.85

Tid
3:04.02

3:04.02
3:09.35

3:09.35
3:44.61

3:44.61

Diff

+0.61

+15.49

+57.55

+12.12

Diff

+5.33

+40.59

17-10-202114:26.11

Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.8

Licens til: Sypmmeklubben Grindsted

Side 1/2



Lgb 142, 4 x 50 m KlodsHans Herrer Arg. 2007-2009 - Finale

Resultater

Plac Navn Age Klub
4 ESK drenge 2009 12
Nikolaj Holst Gregersen 2009 0959BE
Laurits Foged Mortensen 2009 0957BE
Adrian Valentin Andersen 2009 0935BH
Noam Lykke-Kjeldsen 2009 0963BE
5 Disney Sjov - AGF drenge 1 12
Anders B. Kibsgaard Jensen 2010 1023AG
Lucas Schoubo Borup 2010 1063AM
Asger Wille Di Giuseppe 2009 0961BG
Teis Rask-Hornebo 2010 1065AM
6 Pizza - AGF drenge 3 12
Liam Romme Thomsen Casals 2010 1039AK
Jonas Olsen 2009 0927BA
Oskar Malmmose Holm 2010 1039AL
Oliver Melin Ngrgaard 2013 1335AB
7 Nyborg talent 1 12
Anton Busk-Clausen 2010 1093AM
Oliver Nielsen 2010 1025AE
Jakob Kristensen 2009 0961BA
Gustav Frgslev Andersen 2012 1263AF
- Flgdeboller med kokosdrys Dr 11
Oscar Ostenfeldt 2010 1041AK
Kasper Eifer Rasmussen 2010 1067AB
Rasmus Trier Hem 2010 1019AG
Malthe Friis 2011 1141AG
- Fredagsslik - AGF drenge 2 12
Rasmus Trier Hem 2010 1019AG
Oscar Ostenfeldt 2010 1041AK
Aksel Bjerregaard 2009 0979AE
Adam Brgndt Kjzer 2011 1163Al
- ESK drenge 2007-2009 12
Nikolaj Holst Gregersen 2009 0959BE
Laurits Foged Mortensen 2009 0957BE
Adrian Valentin Andersen 2009 0935BH
Noam Lykke-Kjeldsen 2009 0963BE

Event official at: 17-10-2021 14:21:51

3:45.01

4:06.85

4:27.31

4:48.13

4:10.22

Tid
3:45.01

3:45.01
4:06.85

4:06.85
4:27.31

4:27.31
4:48.13

4:48.13
4:10.22

4:10.22
DNS

DNS

Diff
+40.99

+1:02.8

+1:23.2

+1:44.1

+1:06.2

17-10-202114:26.11 Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.8

Licens til: Sypmmeklubben Grindsted
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